
Contact Details of Dzongkhag Offices

Dzongkhag Name Designation Contact No. E-Mail ID Remarks

Bumthang

Ugyen DzEO 17639247 ugyen@ecb.bt

Karma Dorji ADzERO 17947969 / 
77947969 karmad@ecb.bt

Sonam Youden Electoral Assistant 77662888 syouden@ecb.bt

Chhukha

Pema DzEO 17612308 pema@ecb.bt

Namkha Dorji ADzERO 17915029 / 
77217825 ndorji@ecb.bt

Tshering Dendup Electoral Assistant 17765971 tdendup@ecb.bt

Dagana

Dawa DzEO 17657513 dawa@ecb.bt

Yeshi DzERO 17651647 yeshey@ecb.bt

Pema Jamtsho Electoral Assistant 17986204 pjamtsho@ecb.bt

Gasa

Pema DzEO 17684951 pemapema@ecb.bt

Sonam Thinley DzERO 17730151 sthinley@ecb.bt EoL
Loday Jamtsho Electoral Assistant 17251120 ljamtsho@ecb.bt

Haa

Thinley Tshomo DzEO 17538009 ttshomo@ecb.bt

Passang DzERO 17861979 passang@ecb.bt

Rinchen Zangmo Electoral Assistant 17797428 rzangmo@ecb.bt

Lhuentse

Sangay Dhendup DzEO 17655307 sdendup@ecb.bt

Kencho Wangdi DzERO 17852860 kenchow@ecb.bt

Sangay Chophel Electoral Assistant 77223153/ 
17460150 schophel@ecb.bt

Monggar

Kuenga DzEO 17604348/ 
77604348 kuenga@ecb.bt

Tshering Wangdi ADzERO 17670147 twangdi@ecb.bt

Sacha Wangmo Electoral Assistant 17875289 sachaw@ecb.bt

Paro

Choni Dorji DzEO 17602008 chonid@ecb.bt

Chimmi Yuden DzERO 17618294 cyuden@ecb.bt

Chimi Wangmo Electoral Assistant 17937664 chimiw@ecb.bt

P/Gatshel

Norbu Wangdi DzEO 17512830 nwangdi@ecb.bt

Sangay Lhendup DzERO 17680830 slhundup@ecb.bt

Tashi Wangdi DA 17766153 tashiiw@ecbbt

Tshewang Lhamo Electoral Assistant 17655437 tlhamo@ecb.bt Studies

Punakha

Damcho Lhamo DzEO 17972421 dlhamo@ecb.bt

Karma Choden DzERO 17609972 karma@ecb.bt
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Punakha
Choden Electoral Assistant 17774188 choden@ecb.bt

Kunzang Namgyal Electoral Assistant 17408181 knamgyal@ecb.bt Studies

S/Jongkhar

Rigzen Lhundrup DzEO 17987775 rigdrup@ecb.bt

Yonten Phuntsho ADzERO 17720579 yphuntsho@ecb.bt

Thinley Yangzom DA 17536156 tyangzom@ecb.bt

Wangchuk 
Zangmo Electoral Assistant 17840101 wangmoz@ecb.bt

Samtse

Tshering Phuntsho DzEO 17612348 tphuntsho@ecb.bt

Chencho Lhamo ADzEO 17943521 clhamo@ecb.bt

Sonam Wangyal DzERO 17573528 swangyal@ecb.bt

Ngawang Lhamo DA 17599781 nlhamo@ecb.bt

Sarpang

Karma Tshering DzEO 17890941/ 
77890941

ktshering@ecb.bt

Naizang DzERO 17575226 naizang@ecb.bt

Ugyen Namgay Electoral Assistant 17596599 unamgay@ecb.bt

Thimphu

Domche Zangmo DzEO 17743318 dzangmo@ecb.bt

Sangay Phuntsho DzERO 17632935 sphuntsho@ecb.bt

Yonten Yangden Electoral Assistant 17682930 yyangden@ecb.bt

T/Gang

Tenzin DzEO 17672759 tenzin@ecb.bt

Pema Chedup ADzERO 17973632 / 
17852657 pchedup@ecb.bt

Karma Gyeltshen Electoral Assistant 17276850/ 
77461560 kgyeltshen@ecb.bt

T/Yangtse

Sangay Dorji DzEO 17671389 sangayd@ecb.bt

Phurpa Tshering ADzERO 17657875 phurbat@ecb.bt

Wangdi Gyeltshen Electoral Assistant 17384849 wgyeltshen@ecb.bt

Trongsa

Kuenga Lhendup DzEO 17779462 klhendup@ecb.bt

Sherub Lhamo DzERO 17859627 slhamo@ecb.bt

Tashi Wangdi Electoral Assistant 17777560/ 
77297979 tashiwangdi@ecb.bt

Tsirang

Kibu Zangpo DzEO 17777048 kzangpo@ecb.bt

Karma Sonam DzERO 17660214 ksonam@ecb.bt

Kezang Choden Electoral Assistant 17820670 kaycee201072@yahoo.com

Sonam Rinchen DA 17733241 srinchen@ecb.bt Studies

Wangdue

Needup DzEO 17423357/ 
77379457 needup@ecb.bt

Sonam Dema DzERO 17787205 sdema@ecb.bt

Chimi Om DA 17716870 com@ecb.bt
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Wangdue

Chador Wangmo Electoral Assistant 17578560 cwangmo@ecb.bt

Zhemgang

Ugyen Tshomo DzEO 17665578 utshomo@ecb.bt

Tashi Choden DzERO 17864158 tchoden@ecb.bt

Tshering Dorji Electoral Assistant 17800404/ 
77800404 tsheringd@ecb.bt

mailto:cwangmo@ecb.bt
mailto:utshomo@ecb.bt
mailto:tchoden@ecb.bt
mailto:tsheringd@ecb.bt

